SELLER

BALDWIN BOROUGH

Elaine Rice

Thomas Bickar

Cleata Francis

Estate of Selma Kweder
Jacob Testa Jr.

Mark Hess

Stephanie Kingsley

Raymond Benner

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp.
Ruth Revo et al.

Linda Chulko

Housing & Urban Development

Allegheny County Redevelopment Authority

Estate of Julia Pilyih
Susan Hayvhurst

Jean Rickard

Estate of Dorothy Fickley
Christa McKissick

Estate of Maureen Marinelli

BALDWIN TOWNSHIP

Urban Capital Group LLC
Allison Balmer Gasperini
Lucie Ward

BENTLEYVILLE

Louis Charobee
Dennis Hutchinson

stamps indicate a value of $23,000).

Greenlee Realty Co.
Estate of Richard Klopsch

BETHEL PARK

Jason Slazinski
Lighteningbolt#l LLC
Jesse Long

Jody Wolk

Estate of Anne Flinn
Baptist Road Assoc. L.P.
NVR Inc.

RHO Enterprises LLC
Estate of Linda Campbell
Adam Troedel

Susanne Ruffner

Tamie Janocsko

Mary Sue Scherba

BUYER

Joshua Alukonis

Jonathan and Rebecca Koshir

Chida Acharya

Lewis Mitts Jr. and Carolyn Mitts

Lalit and Tika Mishra

CitiMortgage Inc.

David Edwards and Samantha Brickley

Jason Michael

Romika Hoffman and Derrick Hodge

John Revo

Lila Dhar Dhakal and Kul Phuyel

Branden Staab and Jaime Yasko
Michelle Donato

Devon Palma and Caroline Vega

Bishnu Mainala et al. and Purna Prasad Lamsal

Neal Donovan
Brent Urlakis
Bank America NA
Antonio Brito

Lindsay Hasse
Zachary Cable
Shirley Smith

John Umbel
Gregory Martos

Jenifer Sheaffer
Jim and Danielle Price

Jennifer Trotter

Dianne and Michelle Gibbs

David and Kim Long

Jason and Alyssa Slazinski
Jeremy and Diana Alberter

NVR Inc.

Ryan and Jessica Cetnarowski
Shannon Smith and Kyle Matthew Terry
Eric Topka

Sean Kelly

Norman Kalina

Keely Camden and William Baronak
Melinda Juarin

ADDRESS

480 Songo St.

2808 Soulier St.
218 Sunny Drive
1621 Carmella Drive
1628 Carmella Drive
329 Churchview Ave.
676 Elaine Drive
483 Grace St.

875 Missionary Way
155 Revo Road

3725 Schuette Road
631 Blossom Drive
Brownsville Road
1669 Dunluce Drive
1614 Hollyrood Road
2710 Kirk Ave.

159 Mary Ann Drive
3000 Meadowvue Drive
29 Tush Drive

517 Haverhill Road
532 01d Farm Road
746 Newport Drive

Lancaster St.
201 Locust St.

106 Winfield St.
139 Main St.

7072 Baptist Road
2791 Bertha St.
6440 Churchill Road
6026 Dublin Road
6019 Library Road

2041 Millennium Court
1001 Millennium Drive

6012 Oak Park Drive
2837 Oak St.
5348 Park Ave.

1348 Quail Run Circle

3254 Sylvan Road

5746 Willow Terrace Drive

$2,

$4I

$84,900.

$82,000.

$168,000.

$117,000.

$125,000.

180 by sheriff's deed.
$133,500.

$76,200.

$271,000.

$40,000.

$140,000.

$73,000.

$1,300.

$89,900.

$158,500.

$87,000.

$115,500.

430 by sheriff's deed.
$190,000.

$135,000.
$122,500.
$134,900.

$5,000.
$1 (state deed transfer

$74,000.
$6,000.

$119,000.
$95,000.

$133,000.
$172,000.
$145,000.
$70,000.

$355,745.
$216,500.
$85,000.

$212,000.
$124,000.
$222,000.
$125,000.



Amber Louise Alesse
Mary Colleen Reynolds
David Fossick

Ricardo Burdaspur
Richard Schreiner
NVR Inc.

Jerry Smearman
Gaetano Frangione
William Mooney

Estate of Joanne Barlow
Paula Zawicki
Elizabeth Ann Habbyshaw
Patricia Ann Solt
Thomas Uhrin

Lindsay Snak Polley
Daniel Kloshen

Joanne Salvadori

Alan Ingle

NVR Inc.

Vincent Riepole

Aydin Ozuer

Elizabeth Dunn
Virginia Zemaitis

BRENTWOOD

Rachel Barkey

Jennifer Wells et al.
James Pelissero

Robert Hamilton

Brian Jowers

James Michael Carbonara
Matthew Rossa

Kathryn Fazio

deed.

CARROLL TOWNSHIP

Jurik Investments Ltd.
Kevin Kraft
Diana Petno

Hunter Property Services LLC

Seth Vlosich

CHARLEROI

Teon Stitch

transfer stamps indicate a value of $36,

Richard McKita

CLAIRTON

Marjorie Amati

Anthony and Carmela Corradetti
Ivy Reynolds

Samantha Moretz and Brandon Mayo
Mary Bailey et al. and Doug Filter
Brett Moorman and Megan Moulden
Henry Joel and Catherine Smith
Andrew David and Caitlin Brown
Stephen Hart and Blake Kicinski
John and Allison Welch

Justin and Anne Culotta

Adam Marnik

Jeffrey Bleicher

Theresa Ann Tatrai

Brian and Sarah EP Rice

Michael Scott

US Bank NA trustee

Karen Doyle

Rodrigo and Tamara Peggau
Lindsay Weichler

Robert and Danella Winovich
Elif Halverson

Dean Martik

Danielle Greco Miller

Laurie Allen

HSBC Bank USA NA trustee

Devi Sharma and Pabitra Khatiwada
Evan Burchard

Christine Ziccardi

Mathew Brueggemann and Shannon Long
Ryan Preisinger

Federal National Mortgage Assn.

Property Solutions Enterprises LLC
Thomas Agrafiotis

David Weaver

Valley Dream Homes LLC

Daniel Bires II

Danielle Spano
353) .
Brandon Laschen

SP9 LLC

5321 Buick St.

2887 Cherry St.

5638 Florida Ave.
1674 Forestview Drive
1124 Grouse Run Drive
1045 Millennium Drive
2925 Oakhurst Road
124 Sandstone Court
1194 Tidewood Drive
1204 Timberidge Drive
950 Twin Leaf Court
3535 Valley Drive

305 Berrington Court
1255 Clifton Road
1142 Country Road
5827 Horseshoe Drive
1207 Lenox Drive

2413 Milford Drive
1057 Millennium Drive
5361 Park Ave.

3324 Sylvan Road

109 Timberidge Drive
1050 Willow Glen Drive

319 Outlook St.

3613 Shadewell Ave.
2827-2829 Willett Road
241 Bauman Ave.

422 Dailey Road
4024 Lawnview Ave.

2717-2719 Brentwood Ave.

3812 Delco Road

1219 Country Club Road
1249 Country Club Road
1229 Country Club Road
Route 481

162 Valley Ave.

919 Oakland Ave.

Long Alley

651 Sixth St.

$4,

$2,

$205,000.
$85,000.
$179,900.
$213,000.
$246,000.
$408,100.
$200,900.
$319,900.
$216,900.
$105,000.
$133,000.
$134,000.
$157,000.
$169,900.
$135,000.
041 by sheriff's deed.
$139,900.
$125,000.
$377,455.
$192,000.
$186,000.
$110,000.
$249,900.

$60,000.

676 by sheriff's deed.
$95,000.

$141,000.

$121,000.

$160,000.

$121,000.

$3,860 by sheriff's

$250,000.
$156,000.
$199,000.
$4,000.
$98,500.

$36,352 (state deed

$10,000.

$15,000.



Prime PA Properties LLC
Frances Scruggs

Melvina Jones estate et al.
Craig J aka D'Angelo
Jonathan Morris et al.
Charles Hicks

Jeffrey Garden

Estate of Robert King

US Bank NA trustee

DONORA

Estate of Alice Uhriniak

Donora Borough

US Bank NA trustee

LSF9 Master Participation Trust

ELIZABETH BOROUGH

Steven Monheim et al.
James Ferrero et al.

ELIZABETH TOWNSHIP

Estate of Karl Neander
Barbara Botkin et al.
Steven Fine

Anthony Clark

Nicole Wall

Francis Marasco

Gail Hankins

Sandra Dziemski aka Brooks
Housing & Urban Development
Vision Real Estate Holdings LLC
Vicki Fazekas

Stephany Holland

FALLOWEFIELD

Dennis Melvin
Robert Courtney
Federal National Mortgage Assn.

FORWARD TOWNSHIP

Ronald Brizes

stamps indicate a value of $118,948).
RGB South LLC

Fred Kelly et al.

Matthew Winslow Ellis

Amir Smith

Ditech Financal LLC

Red Oak Real Estate Systems Inc.

Midland IRA IncFBO Irene Katres IRA16348

Michael Popko

Ryan Ball

Daniel Murphy

Richard and Barbara Perkoski

Stephen Pruitt

Daniel Gorman

B 2 ZS Property Investments LLC
Michelle Gaidos

Tyler Boyd
Timothy and Karen Stockdill

Karl and Christina Pitassi
Chris Glessner

Walter Adams Jr. and Hayley Max Adams
Ryan and Jonita Gidel
Christina Piccioni

Matthew and Karen Marasco
Matt and Johanna Belako
Benjamin Dickson

Patrick and Lori Malseed
William and Nancy Starr
Rebecca Wyant

Huntley & Huntley Energy Exploration LLC

Fallowfield Township Volunteer Fire Co.

Jeffrey Ross Jr.
Martin Richard Craig

AMP Fund 3 L.P.

Daniel Wilson
Penn Pioneer Enterprises LLC

transfer stamps indicate a value of $159,735) by sheriff's deed.

RESI SFR SUB LLC

Alan Investments 3 LLC

733 East Drive
331 Pennsylvania Ave.

344 Halcomb Ave.

322 N. Fourth St.

432 N. Fifth St.

110 Terrace Ave.

624 Independence Drive
932 Jefferson Drive
714 Waddell Ave.

636 Tenth St.

600 Meldon Ave.
704 Waddell Ave.
160 Grandview Ave.

1016 Tanner Ave.
321 S. Water St.

109 Circle Drive
Greenock Buena Vista Road
938 Andover Drive

356 Lincoln Hall Road
201 McLay Drive

314 Duncan Station Road
1810 Hankins Drive

581 Lucas Road

407 Monongahela Ave.
518 Rothey Drive

1940 Scenery Drive
Skillet Hill Road

479 Colrun Road R.D. 2 T513

58 McKinley Road
155 Riverview Ave.

Blossum Lane

421 Bunola River Road
3256 Rainbow Run Road

8203 Mentor Road

$33,000.
$18,000.

$4,019 by sheriff's deed.

$1,300.

$50,000.
$30,000.
$58,000.
$15,000.
$11,000.

$25,500.
$31,000.
$10,000.
$19,000.

$185,000.
$68,200.

$99,400.
$3,500.
$30,000.
$133,000.
$109,000.
$262,000.
$5,000.
$59,900.
$23,000.
$195,000.
$89,900.
$200,000.

$80,000.
$28,080.
$7,500.

$10 (state deed transfer

$63,761.
$15,000 (state deed

$20,000.



Alan Investments 3 LLC

George and Juliann Tamsula

Allegheny County Redevelopment AuthorityMichael and Lucille Sowko

Deutsche Bank National Trust Co.

JEFFERSON HILLS

David Sapienza

Deutsche Bank National Trust Co.
NVR Inc.

NVR Inc.

Estate of William Thomas Goodwin
Jessica Carr

Cartus Financial Corp.

Richard Klingman

Du Tri Duong

Frank Eihl trustee

Antoinette Covelli

Eastern Building Group Inc.
Jarrett Colosimo

Jamie Flex Rossi

Dana Jo Pelliccione

MONESSEN

Edna Ongaco

Joseph Anders
Elizabeth Pennline
Aaron Jackson

Terry Santoro

Edna Ongaco

Cameron Madison
James Cillo

John Layman

Mary Driesen

Michael Bennett
Mark Keffer

Marlene Sadowski
Wilhemina Mancinelli
Monessen City
Bayview Loan Servicing LLC

MONONGAHELA

Kristin Gardner
Eric Parkinson
Matthew Roland
Lisa Howard

NEW EAGLE

Estate of Gerald Devers
US Bank NA trustee

trusteeMcHolme Realty Co.

Richard Griffin

trusteeWells Fargo Bank NA

Diane and John Zipfel

Antonio and Vanessa Brigoli
Kenneth and Chelsea Zimlinghaus
Cartus Financial Corp.

Russell and Susan Wonsock
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp.
Jeffrey and Cynthia Fite

Louise Lettiero

Audley Properties LLC

Andrew and Marissa Narr

Bal Acharya and Damanta Siwakoti
Gary Pozzuto and Pamela Lakits
Dixon Construction & Contracting LLC

Federal National Mortgage Assn.
Niel and Joycelyn Costabile
Terry Halinka

Angalene Jones

Mario Johnson

Federal National Mortgage Assn.
Rachel Togni

US Bank NA trustee

Jason and Lauren Atkins

PNC Bank NA

Sabrina Chungchen Chao

Bethany Kushner

Bryon and Frances Williams
Joseph Koval

Ronald and Glenda Mozer

James Rogers

US Bank NA trustee
Adam Wallace

Jason and Sabrina Bowen
Sergio Afanador

Mark and Mariann Devers
Apex Properties & Development LLC

8203 Mentor Road
Pleasant View Drive
900 Victor Drive

1510 Decker Ave.
1769 Gill Hall Road
333 Greene Drive
402 Hindman Drive
110 Aber Drive

4038 Bedell Road
4038 Bedell Road

2012 George Lane
608 Hidden Oak Drive
6372 Jefferson Pointe Circle
1618 Jefferson Ridge Drive
3008 Shady Timber Lane
300 E. Deer Park Drive

360 New World Drive
1208 State St.

705 Ninth St.

30 Boyd St.

765 Crest Drive
616 Division St.
205 Reed Ave.

929 Summit Ave.

708 Thompson Ave.
327 Forest St.

1010 Rostraver St.
67 Scenery Blvd.
1627 Coolidge Ave.
325 Indiana Ave.
328 Lenawee Ave.
426 Ridge Ave.
Schoonmaker Ave.
23 Washington Drive

503 E. Main St.
Main St.

35 Decker St.
412 Nelson St.

116 Sixth Ave.
459 Second Ave.

$32,000.
$1,800.
$29,000.

$235,000.
$130,500.
$353,665.
$281,030.
$255,000.
$220,000.
$220,000.
$4,308 by sheriff's deed.
$336,000.
$208,500.
$70,000.
$317,000.
$219,900.
$111,200.
$15,000.

$2,382 by sheriff's deed.
$45,000.
$58,000.
$28,000.
$9,500.

$4,061 by sheriff's deed.
$150,000.

$3,312 by sheriff's deed.
$6,500.

$1,186 by sheriff's deed.
$65,000.
$75,000.
$10,000.
$90,000.
$6,246.
$27,000.

$1,145 by sheriff's deed.
$1,800.
$91,500.
$18,000.

$60,000.
$20,000.



NORTH BELLE VERNON

Anthony Interval
Marsha Gulya
Brandon Horrell

NOTTINGHAM TOWNSHIP

Betty Collins
Estate of John Murray

PETERS TOWNSHIP

Benjamin Marcus Homes LLC
Michael Dembrak

Cartus Financial Corp.
NVR Inc.

Stephen Hall

Robert Laughner

Jerry Parello

Jeffrey Bucey

Mark Malencia

Thomas Clister

Jeffrey Snyder Jr.

Ronald Cobb

Wadwell Group

Linda Taylor

Carol Butler

Otto & Barbara J Szabo Jr. Living Trust
Joan Cisko

Nikki Cararie

Benjamin Marcus Homes LLC
Loyola Energy LLC

Dino Locastro

Wendy Hartman

Karolyn McPeek

Thomas Sweeney

PLEASANT HILLS
Jeffrey Fite

Andrew Narr

Robert Morehead
Joseph Dolata III

Joe Flood

David Dodds

June Strobel Yost
McGuirk Family L.P.
Ashland Inc.

stamps indicate a value of $807,300).
John McKee

Zachary Leslie

Harold Walter Braum

Daniel Henry
Justin Walker
Brennan Hill and April Mori

Stephan and Nicole Michelle Redmond
Cathie and Craig Mark Poole

Jerry Parello

Cartus Financial Corp.

Stephen and Karen Bavaro

Donal Lawson III and Abby Lawson
Loree Cygrymus

Randall and Jamie Gilbert
Dennis and Regina Urso

Kellen Lieb and Sarah Reed Lieb
Paul and Ann McGowan

Colin Barry Osborne

German Rey

Malibu Mare LLC

NVR Inc.

Brian and Cindy Miedel

David and Hannah Dodds

Richard and Dayna Lips

Daniel and Diane Higgins
Christopher and Terri Widdick
Robert Hammel Jr. and Tara Hammel
James Fleming

Douglas and Kristen Lamont
Michael and Emily Kate Hunyady
Thomas and Marybeth Uhrin

James Basso and Allison Chase

Chad Evanek and Nicole Iannacchione
Susan Barr

Bryan and Stacie Boyle

Thomas Piper

Patrick Woehler

Robert Sucky

Ghana Shyam and Damber Ballav Adhikari
McGuirk Properties LLC

Valvoline LLC

Nataley Spierto
Kaylee Feronti and Robson Mund
Willard and Patricia Rockwell

837 Hill st.
395 Fell St.
503 Henry St.

139 Munntown Road
744 Valley View Road

350 Buckingham Drive
110 Cornerstone Court
110 Cornerstone Court
516 Cortland Drive
545 Cortland Drive
107 Crabtree Court
304 Crossbow Court
111 Estates Drive
3102 Manor Way

117 Mt. Blaine Drive
111 Parkwood Lane
Valley Brook Road
Cortland Drive

601 Drover Drive

304 Friar Lane

599 McCombs Drive

206 01d Oak Road

110 Sunridge Drive
518 Villa Drive

372 Bower Hill Road

411 Center Church Road
915 0ld Washington Road

261 Scott Lane
107 Yorktown Road

576 Arbor Lane
324 Caryl Drive
30 Melvin Drive
172 Orchard Drive
548 Torwood Lane
424 Beam Drive
336 Challen Drive
90 Clairton Blvd.

450 Clairton Blvd. Route 51

134 0ld Clairton Road
320 Rennie Drive
188 Revere Drive

$36,000.
$101,000.
$90,000.

$190,900.
$25,000.

$879,999.
$322,500.
$322,500.
$417,630.
$435,000.
$575,000.
$540,000.
$375,000.
$380,000.
$499,900.
$257,500.
$500,000.
$100,000.
$665,000.
$230,000.
$299,500.
$185,000.
$238,500.
$1,454,000.
$110,000.
$275,000.
$325,000.
$148,500.
$350,000.

$187,400.
$200,000.
$108, 300.
$129,000.
$135,000.
$148,000.
$235,000.
$375,000.
$10 (state deed transfer

$134,900.
$196,250.
$87,000.



Brianna Eiter et al.
Steven Kelly et al.
RHO Enterprises LLC

ROSTRAVER

Pauline Keck

Joshua Richey

Ronald Hoffman

Andrea L.P.

Charles Ciepiela II
Wesley Rippel

Farmers & Merchants Bank Western PA
Estate of Sandra Gaudio
David Hamley

Lila Galayda

Donald Filtz

Peter McConnell
Pennymac Corp.

Esther Hanna

Shalyn Celapino

Delbert Celaschi Jr.
Eugene Cavalier

Mukesh Patel

SOUTH PARK

Gloria Spowart
Andrew Keddie
Charlene Sonnenborn
Donald Richards
Jacqueline Wisniewski
Kevin Baker

Mark Surovchak
Eric Dorman
Matthew and Concepcion Zupetic

Paul and Alice Kurzdorfer
Christina Wood

Richard Coleman

John and Kristen Manley

Federal National Mortgage Assn.
Ronald and Ruth Small

Kelly Calderone

James McGavitt Jr.

Clinton Manown III

Federal National Mortgage Assn.
Joseph Classic and Marsha Gulya
Paul and Shannon Antonic

James Singer II

Guy and Susan Bianchi

Blaine Gergley

Donald and Lynsey Girasia

Henry Boldyzar Jr. and Jillian Boldyzar
Denis and Lacy Westover

Janice Tindle trustee

Linda Smith and Sharon Sanner
Valerie Westcott and Glenn Zempel
John Donovan

Amber Bertovich

Penn Pioneer Enterprises LLC

transfer stamps indicate a value of $153,755) by sheriff's deed.

Dorothy Joanne Bruno trustee
US Bank NA trustee

Roger Hatfield

Michael Inks

Dorothy Kessler

Estate of Frank DeShields
St. Joan of Arc Parish Charitable Trus
NVR Inc.

Southersby Development Corp.
Arthur Marshall et al.

Todd Bulebush

Joan Vinay Caligiuri

RPK Properties LLC

Jeanne Raffaele

NVR Inc.

SPEERS

Estate of Julia Susko

Lauren Bucci and Joseph Fedorek
Dean and Cindy Schavolt
David and Deborah Fossick

Courtney DiPippa and James Michael Derkach

Samantha Hester

Arrow Development LLC

Robert Bielich

Christopher and Michelle Sefcheck
NVR Inc.

B & B Rapid Property Solutions LLC
Charles and Janine Roberts

David and Hollie Rocco

Joseph Dick

Joseph and Rachel Potts

Lawrence DeWayne and Katelyn Vogel

Russells Rentals LLC

427 Saratoga Drive
432 Torwood Lane
312 Maize Drive

225 Cherry Lane

417 Gallitin Road

119 Hornbeck Drive
Morningstar Drive

137 Pleasant Valley Blvd.
217 Roberts St.

832 Fellsburg Road

425 Finley Ave.

324 332 Gemstone Lane

398 338 Moccasin Hollow Road

321 Spring Road

156 Valley View Drive
797 Webster Hollow Road
1051 Collinsburg Road
1522 Collinwood Place
140 Kelly Ave.

134 Valley View Drive
163 W. McClain Road

2049 Alberta Drive

1004 Barnsley Drive

1474 Greenbriar Court

1001 Hidden Ridge Court 103
913 Hurl Drive

1236 Megown Drive

6832 Ridgevue Drive
3125 Southern Drive
5618 Broad St.

1113 Edith Ave.
1525 Harding Ave.
2701 Hout Road

6461 Library Road
128 Maria's Way
Marias Way

2968 Sebolt Road
1203 Snee Drive
1101 Tyhurst Lane
6580 Zupancic Drive
2065 Alberta Drive
121 Maria's Way

Twilight Hollow Road

$159,900.
$141,000.
$225,000.

$30,000.
$124,000.
$115,500.
$38,000.
$2,621 by sheriff's deed.
$109,000.
$48,000.
$40,000.
$263,000.
$1,206 by sheriff's deed.
$175,000.
$345,000.
$17,000.
$119,900.
$128,500.
$115,000.
$313,000.
$110,000.

$194,000.
$172,000.
$194,500.
$11,000.
$167,000.
$48,000 (state deed

$175,000.
$27,000.
$216,000.
$29,843.
$127,000.
$80,000.
$35,000.
$346,860.
$53,000.
$35,000.
$329,000.
$155,000.
$209,000.
$189,900.
$367,815.

$2,500.



UNION TOWNSHIP
Chris Adams

Karen Maple

Alexander Mares

Mingo Boy Inc.

Rojo Holdings LLC

Donald Bauer

Elizabeth Jean Kuprowicz
Michael Sawezyszyn

WHITEHALL

John Brooks

Theodore Robert Lau
Amber Bertovich

NVR Inc.

James Pelissero

Estate of Harvey Hebert
Brian Homes Inc.
Joshua Bridge

NVR Inc.

Frank Riccardi trustee
Donna Bednar Waigand
Adam Damiani

Tricia Moore

Joseph Potts

NVR Inc.

NVR Inc.

Real Estate Transactions provided by <RealSTATs>. Contact <RealSTATs> at
412-381-3880 or visit www.RealSTATS.net.

Luis Montero

James Krempasky

Zachary Prisland

Sara Sloss

Samuel Fry

Stacy Caruso and Kiel Webster
Andrew Powell and Michelle McNally
Michael Witrzykowski

John Brooks

Ramesh Gurung and Kabita Magar
Barbara Waterkotte

Lisa and Thomas Pollack

Tika Ram and Chandra Maya Chapagai
Kula and Monika Dhaurali

Tate Giles Investments LLC
Adriana Sullivan

David Dwornick

Elizabeth and Timothy Devita
Nicole Miller

Aline Hoffmann et al. and Stephen Hoffmann

Padam and Tika Kharel
Michael Miller

Linda Geyer

Laura Montag

4145 Finleyville Elrama Road

17 Holt Drive

3486 Ivy Hill Lane
5013 Norman Ave.

31 Hi View Drive

6091 Route 88

14 Cinque Terra Place
309 Courtney Hill Road

3197 Bel Air Drive

4344 Frank St.

6 Henning Drive

5242 Lantern Hill Ext.
1774-1776 Skyline Drive
5065 Azalea Drive
1527-1529 Dunluce Drive
5407 Fieldcrest Drive
5244 Lantern Hill Ext.
4809 S. Emblem Drive
117 Shadowlawn Drive
5145 Azalea Drive

1038 Dallett Road

4139 Highgrove Road
5246 Lantern Hill Ext.
5262 Lantern Hill Ext.

$130,000.
$314,000.
$191,000.
$139,900.
$2,400.
$222,000.
$145,000.
$89,000.

$118,000.
$170,000.
$129,500.
$252,082.
$85,000.

$200,000.
$157,000.
$132,000.
$226,707.
$189,000.
$102,000.
$260,000.
$148,000.
$143,000.
$245,783.
$302,286.
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